
PALMER TOWNSHIP 

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 

REGULARLY SCHEDULED 

MEETINGS FOR THE YEAR 2025 
FIRST AND THIRD MONDAYS OF THE MONTH 

7:00 PM 

 

  

Monday, January 6, 2025 Monday, July 7, 2025 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 Monday, July 21, 2025 

 Monday, July 28, 2025 

Monday, February 3, 2025 Monday, August 4, 2025 

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 Monday, August 18, 2025 

Monday, February 24, 2025 Monday, August 25, 2025 

Monday, March 3, 2025 Tuesday, September 2, 2025 

Monday, March 17, 2025 Monday, September 15, 2025 

Monday, March 24, 2025 Monday, September 22, 2025 

Monday, April 7, 2025 Monday, October 6, 2025 

Monday, April 21, 2025 Monday, October 20, 2025 

Monday, April 28, 2025 Monday, October 27, 2025 

Monday, May 5, 2025 Monday, November 3, 2025 

Monday, May 19, 2025 Monday, November 17, 2025 

Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Monday, November 24, 2025 

Monday, June 2, 2025 Monday, December 1, 2025 

Monday, June 16, 2025 Monday, December 15, 2025 

Monday, June 23, 2025 Monday,  December 22, 2025 

 Updated 02/07/25 

 


